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200501130000
21350

01/13/2005
11:52:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS REED,
THOMAS M

32 12 Lot#:313
Book:32 Pg:12

200501140000
24130

01/14/2005
12:56:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WATSON,
DANA S

32 12 Lot#:312
Book:32 Pg:12

200502170000
77870

02/17/2005
12:19:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

32 12 Lot#:307
Book:32 Pg:12

200503030001
00040

03/03/2005
09:46:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

32 12 Lot#:315
Book:32 Pg:12

200503030001
00030

03/03/2005
09:46:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

32 12 Lot#:317
Book:32 Pg:12

200503230001
31160

03/23/2005
03:06:10

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 103 Lot#:718
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE

200503230001
31180

03/23/2005
03:06:12

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 103 Lot#:725
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE

200505040002
13360

05/04/2005
12:11:19

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS STURM,
RUDOLPH III

32 12 Lot#:316
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

200505040002
13350

05/04/2005
12:11:18

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

HADDINGTON
PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

32 12 200401300000
51430

Lot#:316
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1

200508090004
06240

08/09/2005
09:26:11

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

33 103 200508050003
99310

Lot#:724
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2 NE
CORNER OF
LOT 724

200508090004
06250

08/09/2005
09:42:43

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WRIGHT,
PHILLIP

33 103 Lot#:725
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200508290004
45620

08/29/2005
01:05:26

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS REID PETER A 27 98 Lot#:2713
Book:27 Pg:98
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
CLUB DRIVE
SECTOR 27



200512090006
38400

12/09/2005
12:37:04

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS CAMPBELL
MORGAN A

33 103 Lot#:727
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200501040000
02990

01/04/2005
02:01:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS LOPER, BRIAN
P

32 12 Lot#:310
Book:32 Pg:12

200501200000
29940

01/20/2005
10:24:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

31 87 Lot#:28
Book:31 Pg:87

200503030001
00010

03/03/2005
09:46:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

32 12 Lot#:314
Book:32 Pg:12

200503030001
00020

03/03/2005
09:46:00

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

32 12 Lot#:316
Book:32 Pg:12

200503230001
31170

03/23/2005
03:06:11

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 103 Lot#:723
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE

200504120001
72300

04/12/2005
03:32:58

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

32 12 Lot#:307
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE

200504260001
98200

04/26/2005
08:37:30

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS DOANE,
DIANNE

31 87 Lot#:28
Book:31 Pg:87
Sub:FALLISTO
N RIDGE
SECOND
SECTOR

200505270002
58850

05/27/2005
12:45:20

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS GEHRI,
JONATHAN R

32 12 Lot#:315
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200506090002
82800

06/09/2005
02:46:36

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS SIMS, A ROY
JR

32 12 Lot#:307
Book:32 Pg:12
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200508050003
99310

08/05/2005
10:25:03

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

33 103 Lot#:724
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
Desc:SEE
INST

200509190004
85300

09/19/2005
01:47:48

DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS BECK,
WILLIAM
DAVID JR

33 103 Lot#:723
Book:33
Pg:103
Sub:KILKERRA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT


